O 00 N OO 1 B W N P =

W NN NNNNNNNNRIERRREPRRPR P R R
O VW0 N O U B WNPREPROWOOWNOOOUDI™WNLPERL O

®Uno
Wepemeta AHapen Cepreesny
YNPBA EBAHTENTMHA ANEKCAHOPOBHA
MNasnos AnekcaHap AnekcaHaposuy
MALLTAKOB BNAOVUCNAB FOPBEBUY
MapxomeHKo Cepreit AneKcaHapoBuY
Mampoukuit Tumoodein Cepreesny
CeilpocmaHoB 3HBEP ANIMMOBUMY
TomunnH AmuTpuin BuUkToposuy
MpeyTtecko Bnagucnas HnMKonaesmy
CemKo Banepwuii Nasnosuy
BoHgapes TuxoH Muxainosuy
BonowwnH Nnba Anekceesmny
Kytaucos AHgpei AHapeeBmy
MycTtadaes PycnaH Aigeposuy
HemuyeHkoB Muxann Cepreesuy
AmeToB dnbgap Tanposmy
ocnonoB JAHWN EBFEHBEBUY
Muxannosckuit Amutpuii Cepreesmy
Abnsnumos HapumaH Amenosuy
KnumeHko Oner [leHncosmu
PagyeHko Aptem AHapeeBumy
MOXBAHIOK BTAANMWP BA/TEPBEBUNY
lFaceHko PomaH Cepreesuy
Josruit Makcum AnekcaHapoBsumy
APO3IOK AEHNC BUKTOPOBUY
LLlonoxos AnekcaHgp Cepreesmy
bepestok Knpunn Poctnucnasosmy
Ky3Heu08 KOHCTaHTUH AneKkcaHgpoBuy
3emckoB Knpunn Omutpmesny
LWnak Huknta Butanbesmy

CpeaHuii 6an

4,95 Her
4,895 Het
4,85 Het
4,722 Het
4,688 Het
4,684 Het
4,667 Het
4,632 Het
4,611 Het
4,6 Het
4,55 Het
4,526 Het
4,526 Het
4,5 Het
4,474 Het
4,474 Het
4,474 Het
4,45 Het
4,444 Het
4,421 Het
4,421 Het
4,421 Het
4,368 Het
4,368 Het
4,368 Het
4,368 Het
4,35 Het
4,35 Hert
4,35 Het
4,35 Hert

bann3a U4 OpuruHan pOKymeHTa

0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 da
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 da
0 Hert
0 da
0 Hert
0 da
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
2 Hert
0 da
0 da
0 da

Cornacue c ENTY

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
[a

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
[a

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHoO)
[a

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHoO)
(He 3apaHo)



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

MogropHbin Masen Onerosuy
Ymepos Keman Annmosuy
[oHuyapoB BukTop Uropesuy
rnAAbIW APTEM AHOPEEBUY
CaeHKo AnekcaHap AnekcaHapoBmy
MNeTtpunuyk Anekcangp Uropesuy
LepbuHa Aptem [leHncoBny
Eropos aHuun Cepreesuy
YcenHoB Abybekunp Mcmet ornbl
BACIOKOB BOTJAH AEHNCOBUY
rONOBKO BNAONMWUP ANEKCEEBUY
Manakees Hukonaii Bnagnmmposuy
boliko MBaH Knupunnosuu

KWPBAM HUKUTA BAOAMMOBMY
AcaHoB A3u3 YcenHoBuY
MNoknaveHko PomaH Anekceesuny
WymunmH Hukonan KoHCTaHTUHOBKUY
CyneimaHoB Ucnsam daemoBuny
MamyTnH Makcnum Bnagmmuposuy
Pacynos 3mup Kasumosuny
KpaB4yeHko MBaH Butanbesmy
bukko Masen MNasnosuy

Coposel, Makcum Bacunbesmy
HOpyKnH JaHnun ApTyposuy
Abnamutos Mypart PycnaHoBunu
HOcynos MN33eT MickaHaepoBuy
Camuyk [leHnc AnekcaHaposuy
ApTtembeB Muxann Bayecnasosumy
NABJ/TOBCKUIA KMPU/I/T AHTOHOBUY
Kypykun ®axpu dnbaaposuy
N6parnmos Mca Pedat ornbl

4,35 Het
4,333 Hert
4,316 Het
4,316 Hert
4,313 Het

4,3 Het
4,3 Het
4,278 Het
4,263 Het
4,263 Het
4,263 Het

4,25 Het

4,25 Het
4,222 Het
4,217 Het
4,211 Het
4,211 Het

4,2 Het

4,2 Het
4,167 Het
4,167 Het
4,158 Het
4,158 Het
4,158 Het
4,158 Het
4,158 Het
4,158 Het

4,15 Het

4,15 Hert
4,105 Het
4,105 Hert

0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 da
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 da
0 Het
2 Het
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHoO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHoO)
(He 3apaHo)



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

l'yces Bnagnmup Cepreesmy
KopyakoBckuit [laHun AHgpeesuny
CTenaHeHKo ApceHuii BUKToposmy
MAKCY OB CAHXAP 3CAHANW YT
KAObIPOB AKUM ONNABEP Ol /bl
NbICEHKO HUKUTA AHOPEEBUY
MuHaino Makcum JMmutpresuny
Mynapyyk Bhagumunp Hukonaesmy
Bonkos Oner Bacunbesuy
Agkuradapos HOHyc Jlemaposuy
JonxeHko boraaH EBreHbesny
LWepemeTtbes Muxann Bayecnasosuy
BacunbkoBs Unba Bnagumunposumy
BE/IbMACOB APTEM BACWU/TbEBUY
Hasapyyk Huknta EBreHbesuu
3amwa Makap AnekcaHapoBuY
CupoTteHKo Bnagnmup Butanoesuy
MBaH4yeHKO PomaH NBaHOBUY
boHaapyk AnekcaHap Baagnmunposuy
TpywHWH Anekceit Bnagnmmnposuy
HbIHEHKO APOC/1AB MUTPUEBWNY
Mo3HakoBckuit AaHun Cepreesuny
3ab0onoTcKuii Mnba AnekcaHgposuy
IHeHbIN JaHnumn AnekcaHapoBuY
BoHaapeHKo Cepreit Cepreesmy
Crynak Bepa AnekcaHapoBHa
BABAEB PAMA3AH ®APYXOBUNY
CTYNAK JAHNUWNT POMAHOBWM
lfony6es Amutpuit FeHHagbesnY
Crynnkos Makcum AnekcaHaposuy
OPErBAJIb APTEM AHOPEEBWMY

4,105 Hert
4,105 Hert
4,105 Het
4,105 Hert
4,1 Het
4,1 Het
4,053 Het
4,053 Her
4,053 Het
4,05 Het
4 Het

4 Het

4 Het

4 Het
3,95 Het
3,947 Hert
3,947 Het

3,947 lMpeunmyLuiectseHHan

3,947 Het
3,944 Hert
3,938 Het
3,933 Hert
3,909 Het
3,895 Het
3,895 Hert
3,895 Het
3,895 Hert
3,895 Het
3,882 Hert
3,842 Het
3,842 Hert

0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Hert
0 da
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 da
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 da
0 Het

(He 3apaHo)
[a

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHoO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHoO)
(He 3apaHo)



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Abunbynnaes Mysadep HapumaHoBuy
ParynuH Muxaun AHgpeesuy
Heuuntainno Aptém BuKToposmy
[BopaakmH AHapel Anekceesuny
Mwuxaiinos Nnba Butanbesny
MNMonaxkos ApTyp Butanbesuy
YymaueHko Hukonait AHapeesmy
CuHkeBn4y ApTém Hukonaesmy
AyabipynHa TatbAHa AHOpeeBHa
KOcynoB dmpaH 3pHecToBmY
A3AMATOB PATMWP ACAHOBWMY
AmeTtoB Tumyp ApTyposuy

bbikoB Hukuta leHncosuny
BbIXAJTEHKO BOTAAH ATEKCAHOPOBUY
Fnapknx MiBaH AnekceeBuy

BouHues Bnagucnas AHgpeesuy
AbaypamaHoB Axtem Pemanesuy
NONbYAK UTOPb UTOPEBUM
Xmapyk daHumn PomaHoBUY
KoBanés Butanuii AnekcaHaposuy
MykTacmnos Nnbrusap PuHatosmy
LaneHko daHnunn Cepreesuny
beknpos Annm IckeHaepoBUY
MBPATMMOB APTYP CENAAMETOBUY
Abnaes Agunb CeliapoBuy
AmeToB DpBMH DHBEPOBMY

ly6uyeHko MaKcum HOpbesuny
Ceutncmannos Ceigametr Myctadaesuy
Maspuntok HUKMTa AHgpeesny
Nawesckuit PomaH Cepreesuy
MuneeHb JleHnc AHaTonbeBKUY

3,833 Het
3,8 Het
3,8 Het

3,789 Hert

3,789 Het

3,789 Hert

3,789 Het

3,789 Hert

3,789 Het

3,75 Het
3,75 Het

3,737 Het

3,737 Het

3,737 Het

3,73 Het

3,722 Het
3,7 Het
3,7 Het

3,688 Het

3,684 Het

3,684 Het

3,684 Het

3,667 Het

3,667 Het

3,632 Hert

3,632 Het

3,632 Hert

3,579 Het

3,579 Het

3,579 lMpeunmyuiectseHHan

3,526 Hert

0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
5 Hert

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHoO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
[a

(He 3apaHo)



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

JasneTtwaes dnbgap Ymeposuy
JlnraHos Huknta AnekcaHgposuy
HUKUTWUH Anekcangp AJIEKCEEBUM
OONTOB N1bA KOJIbEBUY
KanuHa-baHaypa AmuTpuin AnekcaHgposumy
BosowwnH Makcum Masnosuny
CrpeHaTKo Bayecnas MaBnosuy
MAPYEHKO MATBEW BNAONMWPOBMY
Pacynos CepseT PycnaHosuy
PamasaHoB PugaH PycnaH orbny
MWPOWHWUYEHKO HUKUTA TPUTOPBEBUY
MN3maiinos MiBaH AnekceeBuny

OCMNOB MAKCUM BAAONMUNPOBUNY
lpeyaHbI AMUTpUn AnekcaHaposuy
Bpoacbknint HUKnTa Makcumosmu
MaTtoxuH Bnagucnas MakcmmoBuy
byraes dnbgap PycnaHosuy

CantblkoB 3axap PomaHoBuY
CamoiineHko Bnagnmnp MBaHoBuY
TpeTak Bnagumup Butanbesumy
Mypasbés Makcmm Masnosuy
BuHorpagos Banagnmup Anekceesuy

3,526 Het
3,526 Hert
3,526 Het
3,526 Hert
3,474 Het
3,474 Het
3,45 Het
3,45 Het
3,444 Het
3,421 Het
3,368 Het
3,35 Hert
3,35 Het
3,333 Hert
3,316 Het
3,3 Het
3,3 Het
3,3 Het
3,278 Het
3,263 Het
3,25 Het
3,25 Het

0 da
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
0 Het
3 Her
0 Het
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert
0 Het
0 Hert

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHO)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
Ha

(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)
(He 3apaHo)



