

#	ФИО	Средний бал	Льгота	Балл за ИД	Оригинал документа	Согласие с ЕПГУ
1	Шеремета Андрей Сергеевич	4,95 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
2	ЧИРВА ЕВАНГЕЛИНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА	4,895 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
3	Павлов Александр Александрович	4,85 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
4	МАШТАКОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ЮРЬЕВИЧ	4,722 Нет		0 Да	Да	
5	Пархоменко Сергей Александрович	4,688 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
6	Мамроцкий Тимофей Сергеевич	4,684 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
7	Сейдосманов Энвер Алимович	4,667 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
8	Томилин Дмитрий Викторович	4,632 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
9	Преутеско Владислав Николаевич	4,611 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
10	Семко Валерий Павлович	4,6 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
11	Бондарев Тихон Михайлович	4,55 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
12	Волошин Илья Алексеевич	4,526 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
13	Кутаисов Андрей Андреевич	4,526 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
14	Мустафаев Руслан Айдерович	4,5 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
15	Немченков Михаил Сергеевич	4,474 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
16	Аметов Эльдар Таирович	4,474 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
17	ОСЛОПОВ ДАНИЛ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ	4,474 Нет		0 Нет	Да	
18	Михайловский Дмитрий Сергеевич	4,45 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
19	Аблялимов Нариман Амедович	4,444 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
20	Клименко Олег Денисович	4,421 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
21	Радченко Артем Андреевич	4,421 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
22	ПОЖВАНЮК ВЛАДИМИР ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ	4,421 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
23	Гасенко Роман Сергеевич	4,368 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
24	Довгий Максим Александрович	4,368 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
25	ДРОЗЮК ДЕНИС ВИКТОРОВИЧ	4,368 Нет		0 Нет	(не задано)	
26	Шолохов Александр Сергеевич	4,368 Нет		0 Нет	Да	
27	Березюк Кирилл Ростиславович	4,35 Нет		2 Нет	(не задано)	
28	Кузнецов Константин Александрович	4,35 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
29	Земсков Кирилл Дмитриевич	4,35 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	
30	Шпак Никита Витальевич	4,35 Нет		0 Да	(не задано)	

31	Подгорный Павел Олегович	4,35 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
32	Умеров Кемал Алимович	4,333 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
33	Гончаров Виктор Игоревич	4,316 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
34	ГЛАДЫШ АРТЕМ АНДРЕЕВИЧ	4,316 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
35	Саенко Александр Александрович	4,313 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
36	Петричук Александр Игоревич	4,3 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
37	Щербина Артем Денисович	4,3 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
38	Егоров Даниил Сергеевич	4,278 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
39	Усеинов Абубекир Исмет оглы	4,263 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
40	ВАСЮКОВ БОГДАН ДЕНИСОВИЧ	4,263 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
41	ГОЛОВКО ВЛАДИМИР АЛЕКСЕЕВИЧ	4,263 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
42	Малакеев Николай Владимирович	4,25 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
43	Бойко Иван Кириллович	4,25 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
44	КИРБАЙ НИКИТА ВАДИМОВИЧ	4,222 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
45	Асанов Азиз Усеинович	4,217 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
46	Покидченко Роман Алексеевич	4,211 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
47	Шумилин Николай Константинович	4,211 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
48	Сулейманов Ислам Эдемович	4,2 Нет	2 Нет	(не задано)
49	Мамутин Максим Владимирович	4,2 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
50	Расулов Эмир Казимович	4,167 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
51	Кравченко Иван Витальевич	4,167 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
52	Бижко Павел Павлович	4,158 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
53	Соровец Максим Васильевич	4,158 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
54	Юрукин Даниил Артурович	4,158 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
55	Аблямитов Мурат Русланович	4,158 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
56	Юсупов Иззет Искандерович	4,158 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
57	Самчук Денис Александрович	4,158 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
58	Артемьев Михаил Вячеславович	4,15 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
59	ПАВЛОВСКИЙ КИРИЛЛ АНТОНОВИЧ	4,15 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
60	Курукчи Фахри Эльдарович	4,105 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
61	Ибрагимов Иса Рефат оглы	4,105 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)

62	Гусев Владимир Сергеевич	4,105 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
63	Корчаковский Данил Андреевич	4,105 Нет	0 Нет	Да
64	Степаненко Арсений Викторович	4,105 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
65	МАКСУДОВ САНЖАР ЭСАНАЛИ УГЛИ	4,105 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
66	КАДЫРОВ АКИМ ДИЛЯВЕР ОГЛЫ	4,1 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
67	ЛЫСЕНКО НИКИТА АНДРЕЕВИЧ	4,1 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
68	Миняйло Максим Дмитриевич	4,053 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
69	Мулярчук Владимир Николаевич	4,053 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
70	Волков Олег Васильевич	4,053 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
71	Аджигафаров Юнус Лемарович	4,05 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
72	Долженко Богдан Евгеньевич	4 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
73	Шереметьев Михаил Вячеславович	4 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
74	Васильков Илья Владимирович	4 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
75	БЕЛЬМАСОВ АРТЕМ ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ	4 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
76	Назарчук Никита Евгеньевич	3,95 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
77	Замша Макар Александрович	3,947 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
78	Сиротенко Владимир Витальевич	3,947 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
79	Иванченко Роман Иванович	3,947 Преимущественная	0 Нет	(не задано)
80	Бондарук Александр Владимирович	3,947 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
81	Трушнин Алексей Владимирович	3,944 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
82	НЫНЕНКО ЯРОСЛАВ ДМИТРИЕВИЧ	3,938 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
83	Позняковский Данил Сергеевич	3,933 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
84	Заболотский Илья Александрович	3,909 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
85	Гненый Даниил Александрович	3,895 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
86	Бондаренко Сергей Сергеевич	3,895 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
87	Ступак Вера Александровна	3,895 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
88	БАБАЕВ РАМАЗАН ФАРУХОВИЧ	3,895 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
89	СТУПАК ДАНИИЛ РОМАНОВИЧ	3,895 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
90	Голубев Дмитрий Геннадьевич	3,882 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
91	Стуликов Максим Александрович	3,842 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
92	ДРЕГВАЛЬ АРТЁМ АНДРЕЕВИЧ	3,842 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)

93	Абибуллаев Музафер Нариманович	3,833 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
94	Рагулин Михаил Андреевич	3,8 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
95	Нечитайло Артём Викторович	3,8 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
96	Дворядкин Андрей Алексеевич	3,789 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
97	Михайлова Илья Витальевич	3,789 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
98	Поляков Артур Витальевич	3,789 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
99	Чумаченко Николай Андреевич	3,789 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
100	Синкевич Артём Nikolaevich	3,789 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
101	Дудырина Татьяна Андреевна	3,789 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
102	Юсупов Эмран Эрнестович	3,75 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
103	АЗАМАТОВ РАТМИР АСАНОВИЧ	3,75 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
104	Аметов Тимур Артурович	3,737 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
105	Быков Никита Денисович	3,737 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
106	БЫХАЛЕНКО БОГДАН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ	3,737 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
107	Гладких Иван Алексеевич	3,73 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
108	Воинцев Владислав Андреевич	3,722 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
109	Абдураманов Ахтем Ремзиевич	3,7 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
110	ЛЮЛЬЧАК ИГОРЬ ИГОРЕВИЧ	3,7 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
111	Хмарук Даниил Романович	3,688 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
112	Ковалёв Виталий Александрович	3,684 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
113	Муктасипов Ильгизар Ринатович	3,684 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
114	Цапенко Даниил Сергеевич	3,684 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
115	Бекиров Алим Эскендерович	3,667 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
116	ИБРАГИМОВ АРТУР СЕЙДАМЕТОВИЧ	3,667 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
117	Аблаев Адиль Сейярович	3,632 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
118	Аметов Эрвин Энверович	3,632 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
119	Губченко Максим Юрьевич	3,632 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
120	Сейтисмаилов Сейдамет Мустафаевич	3,579 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
121	Гаврилюк Никита Андреевич	3,579 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
122	Ляшевский Роман Сергеевич	3,579 Преимущественная	0 Нет	Да
123	Пивень Денис Анатольевич	3,526 Нет	5 Нет	(не задано)

124	Давлетшаев Эльдар Умерович	3,526 Нет	0 Да	(не задано)
125	Лиганов Никита Александрович	3,526 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
126	НИКИТИН Александр АЛЕКСЕЕВИЧ	3,526 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
127	ДОЛГОВ Илья ЮЛЬЕВИЧ	3,526 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
128	Калина-Бандура Дмитрий Александрович	3,474 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
129	Волошин Максим Павлович	3,474 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
130	Стренатко Вячеслав Павлович	3,45 Нет	3 Нет	(не задано)
131	МАРЧЕНКО МАТВЕЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ	3,45 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
132	Расулов Сервет Русланович	3,444 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
133	Рамазанов Ридан Руслан огълу	3,421 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
134	МИРОШНИЧЕНКО НИКИТА ГРИГОРЬЕВИЧ	3,368 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
135	Измайлова Иван Алексеевич	3,35 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
136	ОСИПОВ МАКСИМ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ	3,35 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
137	Гречаный Дмитрий Александрович	3,333 Нет	0 Нет	Да
138	Бродський Никита Максимович	3,316 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
139	Матюхин Владислав Максимович	3,3 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
140	Бугаев Эльдар Русланович	3,3 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
141	Салтыков Захар Романович	3,3 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
142	Самойленко Владимир Иванович	3,278 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
143	Третяк Владимир Витальевич	3,263 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
144	Муравьев Максим Павлович	3,25 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)
145	Виноградов Владимир Алексеевич	3,25 Нет	0 Нет	(не задано)